AVSL Group Ltd, Unit 2 Bridgewater Park, Taylor Road, Trafford Park, Manchester M41 7JQ, United Kingdom AVSL (EUROPE) Ltd, Unit 3D North Point House, North Point Business Park, New Mallow Road, Cork, Ireland

UK Declaration of Conformity

AVSL Group Limited, Declare that the product:

952.103UK AH15 Compact Active Horn

Has been manufactured in conformity with the following standards:

Electromagnetic Compatibility Regulations 2016

Standard	<u>Date</u>	<u>A1</u>	<u>A2</u>	<u>A3</u>	<u>A11</u>	<u>A12</u>	<u>A13</u>
BS EN 55032	2015				2020		
BS EN 55035	2017				2020		
BS EN 61000-3-2	2019						
BS EN 61000-3-3	2013	2019					
BS							
DC							

BS

BS BS **Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016**

BS BS BS

BS **Radio Equipment Regulations 2017**

BS BS BS BS

BS

BS

The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment Regulations 2012

distille alle

BS EN 62321 2009

Date: 16/04/21 Authorised by: Chris Walsh

Position: Compliance Manager

Authorised Signature:













